INTERNATIONAL
ASSOCATION

N 50 M,

Posi¢do
1

O 00N U WN

NNNNNNRRRRRR R R R 2
U b WNRELP O WOOWOWNOO UL, WNPRELO

Atletas que concluiram, mas ndo realizaram o retorno no ponto 2:

Posi¢do
26
27
28
29
30
31

l‘ ” ; a ULTRA TRAIL
AMAZONICA

Ultra Trail Amazdnica - AM - 29/10/2021
RESULTADO OFICIAL
Modalidade Trail Run 45km - 12 Dia - Masculino

Nimero Nome

273
227
235
237
257
230
269
264
254
262
263
234
252
245
229
279
268
247
259
244
251
232
246
240
226

CAIE PACHECO P MORALLES ALONSO

ADSON NEVES
BRUNO LIMA
CRISTIANO MARCELINO

PLAUTO HELVIO PLUTARCO HOLANDA ANGELO

ALEXANDRE NUNES DE PAULA
EDNIVALDO ALMEIDA SANTANA
TIAGO BARBIERATO

KLEBER VICTOR DE FREITAS
SERGIO GARCIA

SERGIO CEDANO

ARIOSVALDO DOS PASSOS JUNIOR
JOSE GOMES DA SILVA

ERONIDES SEBASTIAO GONCALVES
ALEXANDRE M CASTELLO BRANCO
HUMBERTO M FREIRE

WARISON LUIZ NOGUEIRA SILVA
FABIO COELHO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO PADUAN ALVARES
EMERSON BISAN

ITAMAR BERNARDINELI ALVES

ANDRE NOGUEIRA FERRAZ DE CARVALHO E SILVA

FABIO ALONSO MORALLES
EDUARDO D PASCHOAL
ADRIANO GOMES MUNIZ PEREIRA

Nimero Nome

253
266
265
284
286
272

JOSE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA LOBO
VICTORIANO TERCIOTTE NETO
VAGNER PINTO

WAGNER ARAUJO

WELLINGTON DANIEL LEGUIZAMON VITABAR
ANGELO ANTERO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

Inscrito em
45km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
145km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
45km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km

Inscrito em
255km
255km
255km
255km
45km
45km

Tempo
05:57:07
06:04:14
06:45:21
07:20:15
07:29:33
07:29:37
07:29:45
07:29:46
07:29:48
07:34:04
07:36:24
07:37:30
07:43:04
07:43:09
07:43:39
07:53:27
07:53:47
07:54:23
07:54:44
07:54:46
07:54:54
08:13:58
08:21:49
08:21:54
08:21:56

Tempo
06:45:23
06:45:32
06:46:56
06:52:52
06:53:22
06:54:03



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

270
228
233
243
256
236
274
255
258
271
277
238
278

EDSON BORGES MARTINS
AGILDO GREGORIO DA SILVA
ANDRE VICENTE FERNANDES
ELICARLOS DA SILVA LIMA

LUIZ FERNANDO JORGE

CADU CARLOS EDUARDO MARINGOLI
DIOGO DOS SANTOS

LEANDRO FUTIGAMI

RICARDO ARANHA

PAULO VINICIUS PEREZ

FELIPE GUIMARAES MONTEIRO
EDSON JOAO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO AMARO PESSOA

145km
255km
255km
255km
255km
255km
45km
255km
255km
145km
45km
255km
45km

06:54:06
06:54:29
07:18:24
07:18:33
07:19:02
07:22:05
07:23:34
07:23:41
07:30:12
07:30:18
07:34:13
07:34:24
07:34:31



